Kennett High School / Bartlett Elementary School Bus Schedule for 2019 /2020
Driver: Sherry
AM — Bartlett Elementary School

AM-Kennett High School

AM -

Time Stop

6:10 Leave Storyland

6:12 Glenwood / Rt. 302

6:13 Birchview / Rt.302

6:28 Cobb Farm Tumaround
Stillings Grant / 'l'urn (@) l'able

6:35 Rock Rd.

6:40 River Rd.

6:42 | Grove St.

6:45 ! Bartlett Elementary School

6:47 Rolling Ridge

6:52 West Side Rd / Saco Ridge Rd

6:58 | West Side Rd / West Side Woods

19 Kennett High School

' PM-Kennett High School
PM Time Stop

2:27 Depart Kennett High School

2:45 West Side Woods

2:50 West Side Rd / Saco Ridge Rd

2:55 Rolling Ridge Rd. / Rt.302

2:58 Bartlett Elementary School

3:02 River Rd.

3:05 - Stillings Grant / Table Rock Rd.

3:10 Cobb Farm Rd. Turnaround

3:17 Bartlett Elementary School

AM -
Time Stop

7:40 Westside Woods on West Side Rd
133 Town Hall Rd / Towle Rd, Turnaround
8:03 Hemlock Rd. / Dundee Rd.
8:05 Dundee Turnaround

8:09 Chandler Mt.

8:15 Glen Intersection

8:18 Glen Ledge/Ellis Ridge
8:21 Glen Ledge/Middle Ledge
8:25 Jenk's Hill Turnaround
8:28 Jericho Rd/Hill's Ave

8:40 Bartlett School

8:43 River St.

8:48 Stillings Grant / Table Rock Rd.
8:52 Cobb Farm Rd.

8:57 Bartlett Elementary School

| PM — Bartlett Elementary School

PM Time Stop
3:20 Depart Bartlett School
3:22 River St.
3:27 Stillings Grant / Table Rock Rd.
3:34 Cobb Farm Turnaround
3:42 West Side Woods
3152 Jericho Rd/Hill's Ave
3555 Jenk's Hill Turnaround
3:59 Glen Ledge/Middle Ledge
4:04 Glen Ledge/Ellis Ridge
4:09 Dundee / Chandler Mt. Rd.
4:12 Holiday Ridge Rd.
4:17 Hemlock Rd.
4:24 Town Hall Rd / Towle Rd, Turnaround




Kennett High School / Bartlett Elementary School Bus Schedule for 2019/2020

Driver : Jeff

KHS Bus Lane 1

AM - Kennett High School

AM - Bartlett Elementary School

AM - ;
Time Stop AM Time Stop
6:00 Leave Storyland 7:58 Hurricane Mountain Turnaround
6:12 Red Parka Pub 8:00 Kearsarge 4 Corners
6:15 Jericho Rd 8:02 Forest Ring
6:20 Jenk's Hill Turnaround 8:04 Skyline Drive
6:25 Glen Ledge Rd 8:11 Hillside Ave
6:28 Middle Ledge Rd 8:14 Perry's Motel
6:30 Ellis River Rd 8:17 East Branch Road
6:37 16A / Dundee / Chandler Mt. & Sauisg halet
6:39 Holiday Ridge 8:21 Stanley's Hill/Y oungs
6:43 Dundee / Jackson Town Line e Gl WikehousoR 1302
6:47 Hemlock Rd 8:29 Covered Bridge Lane
6:54 Town ]:II'?EI]I:O/UEEWIE ke 8:35 Roger's Crossing/Rt 302
7:00 16A / Skyline Drive 8:37 Rolling Ridge Road
7:15 Kennett High School 8:41 Villager/Foley
8:43 Wild/Rt 302 (by IceHouse)
8:45 Bartlett Elementary School
PM Time Stop
227 | Depart Kennett High School PM - Bartlett Elementary School
2:42 Vista Store PM Time Stop
2:45 Skyline Drive / Route 16-A 3:20 Depart Bartlett Elementary
2:47 Washington Ave / Route 16-A 3:22 Wild/Rt 302 (by IceHouse)
2:49 Town Hall Rd / Route 16-A 3:23 Villager/Foley
2:54 Dundee / Hemlock Road 3:25 Rolling Ridge Road
3:00 Dundee/Jackson Town line 3:37 Covered Bridge Lane
3:05 Glen Ledge Road 3:40 Glen Warehouse/Rt 302
3:11 Margarita Grille Restaurant 3:.44 Stanley's Hill/Y oungs
3:12 Jericho Road / Route 302 3:46 Swiss Chalet
3:20 Bartlett School 3:53 East Branch Road
3:56 Perry's Motel
3:59 Hillside Ave
4:03 Skyline Drive
4:09 Forrest Ring
4:12 Kearsarge 4 Corners
4:17 Hurricane Turnaround




